Orangevale Recreation Park District 2024 Fee Schedule

BUILDING/ROOM RENTAL FEES

			Classification	
Orangevale Community Center 826 Hazel Ave			Standard	Civic/Non Profit NP Youth Servir
	Min Rental	Rental	per hour	unless noted
Auditorium (AUD) Mon-Thur	4 hr	Rate	\$175	\$148
Capacity 300 dining / 700 theater		Resident Rate	\$141	\$119
Kitchen Use with Auditorium	Concurrent	Rate (Flat) per day	\$169	\$161
Auditorium - Sporting Event M-Th	2 hr	Rate	\$88	\$74
(no set-up & no food)		Resident Rate	\$69	\$59
Auditorium (AUD) Fri-Sun	4 hr	Rate	\$211	\$179
Capacity 300 dining / 700 theater		Resident Rate	\$169	\$144
Kitchen Use with Auditorium	Concurrent	Rate (Flat) per day	\$169	\$161
Auditorium - Sporting Event Fri-Sun	2 hr	Rate	\$106	\$89
(no set-up & no food)		Resident Rate	\$84	\$71
Meeting Room (MR) Mon-Thur	2 hr	Rate	\$96	\$82
Capacity 100 dining / 150 theater		Resident Rate	\$75	\$65
Meeting Room (MR) Fri-Sun	4 hr	Rate	\$124	\$105
Capacity 100 dining / 150 theater		Resident Rate	\$103	\$88
Kitchen Use with Meet Rm	Concurrent	Rate (Flat) per day	\$169	\$161
Meeting Room w/AUD rental	Concurrent	Rate (Flat) per day	\$378	\$320
	w/Aud	Resident Rate (Flat) per day	\$302	\$258
Classroom (CR) Mon-Thur	2 hr	Rate (Hourly)	\$43	\$43
Capacity 25	2 111	nate (nouny)	у-1 5	743
Classroom w/AUD or MR rental	Concurrent w/rental	Rate (Flat) per day	\$84	\$84
Classroom (CR) Mon-Thur	1 hr	Rate	n/a	Free w/ youtl service projec
activity Building 818 Hazel Ave				
Activity Building (AB) Mon-Thur	2 hr	Rate	\$96	\$82
Capacity 80 dining / 150 theater		Resident Rate	\$75	\$65
Activity Building (AB) Fri-Sun	4 hr	Rate	\$124	\$105
Capacity 80 dining / 150 theater	Į	Resident Rate	\$103	\$88
outh Center 745 Hazel Ave				
Youth Center (YC) Mon-Thur	2 hr	Rate	\$57	\$48
Capacity 50		Resident Rate	\$45	\$39
Youth Center (YC) Fri-Sun	4 hr	Rate	\$69	\$59
Capacity 50		Resident Rate	\$57	\$48
Kitchen Use with Youth Center	Concurrent	Rate	Included	Included